
2017 CRESCENT PARK X/C (BILL BOWNESS MEMORIAL)7.4km

SEPT 30, 2017  - CRESCENT PARK , SURREY, BC

LOWER MAINLAND XC SERIES

Overall

Placing Bib Name Age Club Sex Time

1 370 NATASHA WODAK 35 PIH F 27:19

2 238 ANDREW SLACK 40 NONE M 28:46

3 148 MICHAEL BUTLER 27 OCEAN ATHLETICS M 29:15

4 236 JEREMY BROWN 40 NONE M 29:38

5 257 JOSHUA WEISS 41 NONE M 30:40

6 256 SHEPHERD MOSS 41 NONE M 30:49

7 296 STEPHEN REDDING 53 NONE M 31:48

8 192 PAUL REIMER 62 NONE M 32:16

9 147 DEVAN WIEBE 23 VAN OLYMPIC F 32:43

10 294 MARK HARDING 58 SUNRUNNERS M 33:25

11 88 RICK WOODS 67 OCEAN ATHLETICS M 33:33

12 235 CORINNE ISSEL 41 OCEAN ATHLETICS F 33:50

13 387 MELANIE LEE 36 NONE F 35:26

14 255 BONNIE CHUTER 47 NONE F 35:29

15 284 VINCENT GABEL 57 HERSHEY HARRIERS M 35:32

16 11 ROBERT HAINES 67 LGRR M 37:12

17 239 ALAN BAGGOO 49 NONE M 37:47

18 241 BRIAN LOUW 40 SUNRUNNERS M 38:18

19 14 FRED PAWLUK 70 KAJAKS M 39:39

20 119 ERIC WALLACE 61 NONE M 39:43

21 187 SIMON RUDDELL 65 NONE M 39:49

22 118 EVERETT ROMAIN 62 NONE M 41:13

23 140 ERNIE FULLER 67 SUNRUNNERS M 41:43

24 336 JOHN CARUSO 77 KAJAKS M 43:11

25 297 MIKE WARD 59 SUNRUNNERS M 43:16

26 237 SIGRID OTTO 47 NONE F 43:59

27 295 HUGH MCKINNON 58 NONE M 45:50

28 240 ANGIE HAERTL 41 NONE F 45:53

29 9 BRIAN FLETT 65 NONE M 47:00

30 13 INGO JACKISCH 64 LGRR M 50:14

31 10 ROB DANIEL 78 NONE M 1:07:05

32 12 GEORGE AGNEW 79 KAJAKS M 1:18:20



18-19 NONE

20 - 29

1 148 MICHAEL BUTLER 27 OCEAN ATHLETICS M 29:15

30- 39 NONE

40 - 49

1 238 ANDREW SLACK 40 NONE M 28:46

2 236 JEREMY BROWN 40 NONE M 29:38

3 257 JOSHUA WEISS 41 NONE M 30:40

4 256 SHEPHERD MOSS 41 NONE M 30:49

5 239 ALAN BAGGOO 49 NONE M 37:47

6 241 BRIAN LOUW 40 SUNRUNNERS M 38:18

50 - 59

1 296 STEPHEN REDDING 53 NONE M 31:48

2 294 MARK HARDING 58 SUNRUNNERS M 33:25

3 284 VINCENT GABEL 57 HERSHEY HARRIERS M 35:32

4 297 MIKE WARD 59 SUNRUNNERS M 43:16

5 295 HUGH MCKINNON 58 NONE M 45:50

60 - 69

1 192 PAUL REIMER 62 NONE M 32:16

2 88 RICK WOODS 67 OCEAN ATHLETICS M 33:33

3 11 ROBERT HAINES 67 LGRR M 37:12

4 119 ERIC WALLACE 61 NONE M 39:43

5 187 SIMON RUDDELL 65 NONE M 39:49

6 118 EVERETT ROMAIN 62 NONE M 41:13

7 140 ERNIE FULLER 67 SUNRUNNERS M 41:43

8 9 BRIAN FLETT 65 NONE M 47:00

9 13 INGO JACKISCH 64 LGRR M 50:14

70 +

MALE



1 14 FRED PAWLUK 70 KAJAKS M 39:39

2 336 JOHN CARUSO 77 KAJAKS M 43:11

3 10 ROB DANIEL 78 NONE M 1:07:05

4 12 GEORGE AGNEW 79 KAJAKS M 1:18:20

18-19 NONE

20 - 29

1 147 DEVAN WIEBE 23 VAN OLYMPIC F 32:43

30 - 39

1 370 NATASHA WODAK 35 PIH F 27:19

2 387 MELANIE LEE 36 NONE F 35:26

40 - 49

1 235 CORINNE ISSEL 41 OCEAN ATHLETICS F 33:50

2 255 BONNIE CHUTER 47 NONE F 35:29

3 237 SIGRID OTTO 47 NONE F 43:59

4 240 ANGIE HAERTL 41 NONE F 45:53

50-59 NONE

60 - 69 NONE

70 + NONE

FEMALE


